
LOTS 40 & 46 EMERALD COVE S/D
PHS 1. 

MATTISON RICKY L/MATTISON BARBARA
169 SW FIELDSTONE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02438-146
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT
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RICK & MARBARA MATT
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33885 SFR 1,046 03/23/2016

25276 SFR 680 12/05/2006

2017HX Base Yr

169 SW FIELDSTONE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,190 122.7904 137.53 438,721 2016 2016 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2547

BAS 2,248 100 2,248 281,342

FGR 560 55 308 38,547

FHS 299 60 179 22,402

FOP 134 30 40 5,006

FSP 378 40 151 18,898

UDG 480 55 264 33,040

4,099 3,190 399,236

BAS= W15 S45 FOP= S6 E14 S1 E8 N1 W1 N6 W21$ E21 S6 E13 FGR=
S13 E6 S2 E11 N2 E6 N26 W3 S3 W20 S10$ N10 E20 N3 E3 N31 FSP=
N9 W42 S9 E42$ W42 N7$ PTR= N30 UDG=  N24 W20 S24 E20$ S30$
PTR=  E60 FHS= E13 N23 W13 S23$ W60$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,731.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 5,462

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 272.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,216

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

12,378

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


